#### **REGISTRATION FORM**

Name:			
Address:			
City:			
State:	_Zip:		
School:			
2024-2025 Grade:		_Age	
Email:			

Circle the appropriate selection:

T-Shirt Size S M L XL Adult Sizes CAMP TUITION

#### REGISTRATION FEE ENCLOSED \$200(GRADES 3-9)

Please make checks Payable to: Panther Basketball School

Please send completed registration form and payment to:

Frank Costa 16 Pimentel Way Plymouth, Ma 02360

#### **REGISTRATION: DUE July 1st**

PLYMOUTH SOUTH BASKETBALL





# 11th Annual

Plymouth South Panther Basketball School July 22<sup>nd</sup> – 25<sup>th</sup>



Open To Boys & Girls Entering Grades 3-9 (2024/2025 school year) 9am to 1pm @ Plymouth South High School

## 2024 Coaching Staff

Alex Reizakis Head Varsity Girls Basketball Plymouth South High School Plymouth United AAU Director SPYB President

Matt Giglio JV Boys Basketball Coach JV Boys Soccer Coach Plymouth South High School

John Jardin Former Freshman Boys Coach Head Boys Lacrosse Coach Plymouth South High School

Thabet Marzuq Varsity Girls Basketball Assistant Plymouth South High School

Ahmad Marzuq Varsity Girls Basketball Assistant Plymouth South High School

Ryan McLaughlin Former Boys Captain PSHS Former College Player

#### School Director

### David Costa

Head Boys Basketball Coach Plymouth South High School

85 Tuttle Street Boston, MA 02125 508-965-4219 dcosta@plymouth.k12.ma.us www.pantherbasketballschool.com



Individual Instruction Taught -Shooting -Passing -Ball Handling -Post Moves -Perimeter Moves -Fast Breaking -Screening -Defense -Rebounding -Boxing Out -Pivoting

# Medical Information

In Case of an emergency, it is necessary for us to have the <u>best</u> <u>available</u> telephone number or numbers for the parent/guardian.

Home #:			

Cell #:\_\_\_\_\_

## Medical Release

I authorize any medical treatment which, according to their best judgment, may be required or recommended by an authorized Emergency Medical Professional, Trainer or Panther Basketball staff member for (Player Name),\_\_\_\_\_\_\_while attending the Panther Basketball School. I hereby release the Panther Basketball School and staff from any and all liabilities from injuries sustained during my child's participation in the Panther Basketball School.

Signature of Parent/Guardian